
drink
espresso
Normale
Cortado
Macchiato

3.33

3.75

3.75

16oz

Medium Roast 2.842.60 3.00

Dark Roast 2.842.60 3.00

12oz 20ozcoffee

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano Misto
Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
Flat White
White Mocha

4.45

5.25

5.25

5.45

5.45

5.65

5.65

5.95

3.95

4.65

4.65

4.75

4.95

4.95

4.95

5.45

4.85

5.65

5.65

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.25

6.45

16ozspecialty 12oz 20oz

tea & cocoa 20oz12oz 16oz

Tea
Steamed Milk
Tea Misto
Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte
London Fog
Matcha Latte

2.85

3.45

3.95

4.45

5.25

5.40

6.15

2.85

3.25

3.75

4.25

4.95

4.95

5.50

2.85

3.75

4.29

4.65

5.95

5.95

6.95

substitutes
Flavour
Extra Shot
Milk Alternatives

0.80

1.00

1.00

All Fraps Can Be Made without Espresso

blended 16oz 20oz

Caramel Frap
Mint Mocha Frap
Mocha Frap
Oreo Cookie Frap
Vanilla Bean Frap
Fruit Smoothie

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.50

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

7.00

12oz 16ozcold 20oz

Iced Tea
Italian Soda
Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Chai Latte
Iced London Fog
Iced Caramel Macchiato
Iced Mocha
Iced White Mocha
Iced Matcha Latte 

3.00

3.25

3.95

4.65

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

5.45

5.50

3.00

4.45

5.25

5.40

5.45

5.65

5.65

5.95

6.15

3.00

4.85

5.65

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.45

6.95

Ask For Our Selection of Bottled Drinks


